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General information about company

Scrip code | 538646

Name of the company | Parnami Credits Ltd
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ’ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 ’ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of Ezjalilélup rl;’:ir(tjl_y shares shares ts(r)srlersm. of
Category | of shareholders | equity | up underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights
U] ?Ihsreholder {an) shares equity g:ggispltt;)ry 8(};1_ per SCRR, Total asa
held shares Vi) W)+ 1957) (VIII) cl cl % of
(Iv) held W) As a % of f*iﬁ 881 Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) | &9 gy
Promoter
&
(A) promoter | 2 93100 93100 2.78 93100 93100 | 2.78
Group
®) Public 381 | 3250700 | | | 3250700 | 97.22 | 3250700 | | 3250700| 97.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 383 | 3352800 | | | 3352800 | 100 | 3352800 | 3352800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ls\l#;\rwebser of
asa% Number of
No. Of gr?ér(e)g assuming full Locked in g:ﬁg?\z?sgr
Cateqor Shares ls\lr?ér(:; Underlying gg:xgﬂ&l of shares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying - Outstanding T (X1T) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying - securities (as a :
()] shareholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible percentage of held in
(i convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of form (XIV)
) Warrants (Vﬁl) +X) As_a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
% of held held
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 2.78 93100
Group
®) Public 97.22 | | 3003500
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 3096600
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able 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern o e Promoter an romoter Grou
Table Il - Stat t sh harehold tt f the P t dpP ter G
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully - shares shares shares
s ﬁgﬁgog tﬁe ;\:gsréﬁ; ders paid_ up Eg'd' underlying held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
' Shareholders (1) ai) equity equity Depository (VIl)= | asper asa %
shares shares Receipts (v)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
v V) | Asateor | %% TR Total | voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) \ Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 93100 93100 | 278 93100 93100 | 2.78
undivided Family
Sub-Total
2 93100 93100 2.78 93100 93100 2.78
(A(@)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 2 93100 93100 2.78 93100 93100 2.78
Group (A)=
(AD+(A)
@
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 355 1355560 1355560 | 40.43 1355560 1355560 | 40.43
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 18 1614140 1614140 | 48.14 1614140 1614140 | 48.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 8 290000 290000 | 8.65 290000 290000 | 8.65
(Séj)b(';)-()tal 381 3259700 3259700 | 97.22 3259700 3259700 | 97.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 381 3259700 3259700 | 97.22 3259700 3259700 | 97.22
(BY@+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 383 3352800 3352800 | 100 3352800 3352800 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 383 3352800 3352800 | 100 3352800 3352800 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Egg‘(ggrigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X1 otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible ) encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X11) hgld E/n
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(@) (VIN+(X) Asa % (a)' Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
@) | 2.78 | | | 93100
Sub-Total (A) 278 93100
3]
2 ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 278 93100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD+A)Q)
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(3) l Non-institutions
@(i) | | | | 40.43 | | | 1232210
(a(ii)) | | | | 48.14 | | | 1565890
© | | | | 865 | | | 205400
(S;)b-Total (B) 97.22 3003500
Total Public
Shareholding
97.22 3003500
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3096600
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3096600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. ‘ 1 | 2 | ‘
Name of the . . . . .

Shareholders (1) Anil Kumar Parnami HUF Anil Kumar Parnami Click here to go back

PAN (Il | AAGHA4866E | AECPPOO19A | Total |
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 9500 83600 93100

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 9500 83600 93100
W)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28 2.49 2.78

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

|
Class eg:X | 9500 | 83600 | 93100 |
casery | | |
Total | 9500 | 83600 | 93100 |
Totalasasof | (g 2.49 2.78

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 0.28
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.49 2.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

|
No. (a) ‘ | | ‘
I

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9500

83600

93100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

4

| 5

| 6

| 7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Harakchand
Keshavlal Shah
HUF

Tejas
Harakchand
Shah

Rakeshchand
M Jain

Sanjay
Pahariya

Neel Shankar
HarLalka

Reena Nilesh
Vora

Suniti Devi
Jaipuria

PAN (1)

| AABHH3082A

| AACPS7350K

| AAEPJ5606P

AAGPP2790L

| AASPH6988A

ACEPV6955F

ACFPJ6464Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

108200

58500

761200

36000

42500

70000

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (1V)
+(V)+ (V1)

108200

58500

761200

36000

42500

70000

100000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(V1) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.23

1.74

22.7

1.07

2.09

2.98

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 108200

| 58500

| 761200

36000

| 42500

70000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

| 108200

| 58500

| 761200

36000

| 42500

70000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.23

1.74

22.7

1.07

2.09

2.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.23

1.74

22.7

1.07

2.09

2.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 108200 58500 761200 36000 42500 70000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. ‘

8

E |

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ratanchandra D Jain

Madhuben Dhirajlal Gandhi

Tulsi Das Sharma

Abhijeet Rajput

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ADGPJ6988D

‘ AOHPG5096B

AQKPS1304D

CCMPR7732]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

102500

37110

42500

71880

1430390

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

102500

37110

42500

71880

1430390

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.06

111

1.27

2.14

42.66

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘

102500

‘ 37110

42500

71880

1430390

Class eg:y ‘

Total l

102500

‘ 37110 |

42500

71880

1430390

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.06

111

1.27

2.14

42.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.06

111

1.27

2.14

42.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 102500
form (XIV)

37110

42500

71880
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1430390

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Headfirst Vinimay Private Limited

Evergreen Infranirman Advisory
Pvt Ltd

Click here to go

back

PAN (11)

AADCH4445A

EVECE1234E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

150090

84100

50900

50900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

150090

84100

50900

50900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.48

2.51

1.52

1.52

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘

150090

‘ 84100

50900

50900

Class eg:y ‘

Total ‘

150090

‘ 84100

50900

50900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.48

2.51

1.52

1.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)

4.48

2.51

1.52

1.52
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+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

|

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150090

50900

50900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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