General information about company							
Scrip code	538646						
Name of the company	Parnami Credits Ltd						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category of shareholder (II)	of	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository			No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights		
	hel			es Receipts	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	93100			93100	2.78	93100		93100	2.78	
(B)	Public	381	3259700			3259700	97.22	3259700		3259700	97.22	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	383	3352800			3352800	100	3352800		3352800	100	

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified :	securiti	es		
Category	Category of	Outstanding Underlying Convertible	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)	shareholder (II)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.78					93100
(B)	Public				97.22					3003500
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3096600

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	93100			93100	2.78	93100		93100	2.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	93100			93100	2.78	93100		93100	2.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	93100			93100	2.78	93100		93100	2.78
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	355	1355560			1355560	40.43	1355560		1355560	40.43
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	1614140			1614140	48.14	1614140		1614140	48.14
(e)	Any Other (specify)	8	290000			290000	8.65	290000		290000	8.65
Sub-Total (B)(3)		381	3259700			3259700	97.22	3259700		3259700	97.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		381	3259700			3259700	97.22	3259700		3259700	97.22
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		383	3352800			3352800	100	3352800		3352800	100
Total (A+B+C)		383	3352800			3352800	100	3352800		3352800	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				2.78					93100	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				2.78					93100	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				2.78					93100	
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholde	er				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ns								
(a(i))				40.43					1232210	
(a(ii))				48.14					1565890	
(e)				8.65					205400	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				97.22					3003500	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				97.22					3003500	
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promo	oter- N	on Public	sharel	nolder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3096600	
Total (A+B+C)				100					3096600	

	Individu	als/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anil Kumar Parnami HUF	Anil Kumar Parnami	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGHA4866E	AECPP0019A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9500	83600	93100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9500	83600	93100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.28	2.49	2.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg:X	9500	83600	93100
Class eg:y			
Total	9500	83600	93100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.28	2.49	2.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.28	2.49	2.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9500	83600	93100						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harakchand Keshavlal Shah HUF	Tejas Harakchand Shah	Rakeshchand M Jain	Sanjay Pahariya	Neel Shankar HarLalka	Reena Nilesh Vora	Suniti Devi Jaipuria
PAN (II)	AABHH3082A	AACPS7350K	AAEPJ5606P	AAGPP2790L	AASPH6988A	ACEPV6955F	ACFPJ64640
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108200	58500	761200	36000	42500	70000	100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	108200	58500	761200	36000	42500	70000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	1.74	22.7	1.07	1.27	2.09	2.98
Number of Votin	g Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	108200	58500	761200	36000	42500	70000	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	108200	58500	761200	36000	42500	70000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.23	1.74	22.7	1.07	1.27	2.09	2.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	1.74	22.7	1.07	1.27	2.09	2.98

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108200	58500	761200	36000	42500	70000	100000			
Reason for not pr	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ratanchandra D Jain	Madhuben Dhirajlal Gandhi	Tulsi Das Sharma	Abhijeet Rajput	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	ADGPJ6988D	AOHPG5096B	AQKPS1304D	CCMPR7732J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	102500	37110	42500	71880	1430390
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	102500	37110	42500	71880	1430390
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	1.11	1.27	2.14	42.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	102500	37110	42500	71880	1430390
Class eg:y					
Total	102500	37110	42500	71880	1430390
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.06	1.11	1.27	2.14	42.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	1.11	1.27	2.14	42.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	102500	37110	42500	71880	1430390					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Headfirst Vinimay Private Limited	Evergreen Infranirman Advisory Pvt Ltd		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AADCH4445A	EVECE1234E		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	3	3			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150090	84100	50900	50900			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150090	84100	50900	50900			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.48	2.51	1.52	1.52			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	150090	84100	50900	50900			
Class eg:y							
Total	150090	84100	50900	50900			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.48	2.51	1.52	1.52			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	4.48	2.51	1.52	1.52			

+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150090	0	50900	50900				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								